MD (Pathology)
Dean

Dr. Anil T. Deshmukh

Shri Shivaji Education Society Amravati’s
DR. PANJABRAO ALIAS BHAUSAHEB DESHMUKH
MEMORIAL MEDICAL COLLEGE
Shivaji Nagar, Amravati- 444603

Shri. Harshvardhan P. Deshmukh

5 President
 PRE ACCREDITED Shri ‘;hl\-’d‘]l Education Soc lCly

oOfficeTel: 0721-2552353

oFax: 0721-2552353  eWebsite: www.pdmme.edu.in  oE-mail: drpdmme2007@rediffmail.com

Title Page
Title of Document/ Set of Documents
Index/Contents
Page 2-16 Five Year Book List
Page 17 Information of Central Library at Glance
Page 18 Information of Central Library no of Seats
Page 19 Information of subject wise no of book

Page 20 Library Service Facility

Page 21-24 | List of International & National Journals

Page 1 of 24



List of Books Purchases in The Last five Years 2018 - 2022

Acc.No Name of The Titles I Author | Publisher I Year | Ed I Copies
2018 -19
12378 Principles of Forensic Medicine & Toxicology R.Bardale Jaypee 2017  [2nd 1
12379 Mahajan Methods in Biostatics for Medical Students and Research Workers Khanal arun Jaypee 2016 8th 1
12380 T.B. of Biochemistry for Med. Students Vasudevan D.M|Jaypee 2016  |th 1
12381 Comprehensive Ophthalmology Khurana Jaypee 2015 6th 1
12382 Free Booklet Review of Ophthalmology Khurana Jaypee 2015 6th 1
12383 Essential of Orthopedic Including Clinics Methods Maheshwari Jaypee 2015 Sth 1
12384 Record Book of Forensic Med. & Toxicology Biswas Gautam [Jaypee 1
12385 Biochemistry Naik Pankaj Jaypee 2016 4th 1
12386 Review of Prentive & Social Medicine Jain Vivek Jaypee 2016 8th 1
12387 SelfAssessments & Review Medicine Vol.1 Khanna M. Jaypee 2017 10th 1
12388 Self Assessments & Review Medicine Vol.2 Khanna M. Jaypee 2017 10th 1
12389 Self Assessments & Review Obst. With CD Hans Sakshi Jaypee 2016 9th 1
12390 Essential of Medical Microbiology Apurba Jaypee 2016 Ist 1
12391 Clinical Microbiology & Parasitology Mathew ARI  [Jaypee 2016 3rd 1
12392 MRI Brain atlas and Text Balachan Jaypee 2016 Ist 1
12393 T. B. of Laser In Dermatology Lahiri Jaypee 2016 Ist 1
12394 TADVAL Recent Advance in Dermatology Majid Imran Jaypee 2016 4th 1
12395 Contact & Occupational Dermatology Marks Jaypee 2016 4th 1
12396 Hand Book of Psycho-Dermatology Latheep Jaypee 2016 Ist 1
12397 Moisturiiers Sakrar Jaypee 2017 Ist 1
12398 AIM Excellance Series Dermatology Snarayan M Jaypee 2017 1st 1
12399 SRBS Manual of Surgery Bhat Shriram  |Jaypee 2016 Sth 1
12400 Clinical Case Diagnosis viva and Discussion with long clinical Case Goel Jaypee 1
12402 Comprehensive T. B. of Medical Physiology Vol.1 G.K.Pal Jaypee 2017 1st 1
12403 Comprehensive T. B. of Medical Physiology Vol.2 G.K.Pal Jaypee 2017 Ist 1
12404 Principles of Critical Care Udwidia Jaypee 2016 3rd 1
12405 Practice Guidline in anesthesia Malhotra SK |Jaypee 2016 3rd 1
12406 Principles and Practice of Pediaterics anesthesia Dhoyagude Jaypee 2016 Ist 1
Vasudeva
12407 1.Singh T.B. of Human Histology with Colour atlas Neelam Jaypee 2016 8th 1
12408 Kapur & Suris Basic Human Genetics Trivadi Dipali  [Jaypee 2016 3rd 1
12409 Practical Perimetery Bhartiya Jaypee 2016 3rd 1
12410 Williams Gynecology Hoffman MGH 2016 3rd 1
12411 Telindes Operative Gynecology Jones Howard [Wolter 2015 11th 1
12412 AICOG Obstetric & Gynecology Update -16 Malhotra N Jaypee 2016 Ist 1
12413 Recent Advance in Histopathology -24 Flanagan Jaypee 2016 24th 1
12414 Sterenbergs Diagnostic Surgical Pathology Vol.1 Mills LWW 2015 6th 1
12415 Sterenbergs Diagnostic Surgical Pathology Vol.2 Mills LWW 2015 6th 1
12416 Pediatrics Nephrology Srivastav JPB 2016 6th 1
12417 OSCE in Pediaterics Jain Vivak Jaypee 2016 2nd 1
12418 IAP Textbook of Pediatrics Parthasa Jaypee 2016 6th 1
12419 IAP Colour Atlas of Pediaterics Parthasa Jaypee 2016 2nd 1
12420 100 + Clinical Cases in Pediaterics Arvind Jaypee 2016 4th 1
12421 to 22 |Pharmacology for Medical Gradutes Shanbhag Elsever 2015 3rd 2
12423 to 25 |Bedside Clinics in Surgery M. Jaypee 2018 3rd 3
12426 Kumars & Clarks Clinical Medicine Kumar Elsever 2018 9th 1
12427 to 30 |Manual of Practical Mdicine Algappan Jaypee 2018 6th 4
12431 to 35 |Medicine Prep Manual for Undergraduates Mathew Elsever 2015 Sth 2
12436 to 37 |D.C.Duttas T.B. of Obstetrics Konar Jaypee 2018 9th 2
12438 to 40 |Companion for Obstetrics & Gynecology Practical Exam Doshi Arihant 15th 2
12441 to 42 | A.Short Textbook of ENT Bhargava USHA 2014 10th 2
12443 to 44 |Skin Diseases & Sexully Transmitted Infection with MCQa U. Khopkar Bhalani 2013 6th 2
12445 to 48 |Microbiology Theory for MLT Jaggi Jaypee 2013 2nd 4
12449 to 51 |SRBS Manual of Surgery Bhat Shriram  |Jaypee 2016 Sth 3
12452 to 54 |Practical Aspects of Pediaterics Chheda CBS 2017 7th 3
12455 to 58 |Essential Orthopaedics Including Clinical Methods Maheshwari Jaypee 2015 5th 4
12459 to 60 |Principles and Practice of Psychiatric Nursing T.P. Prema Jaypee 2016 Ist 2
12461 Forensic Medicine & Toxicology Bakkanna Elsever 2018 1
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12462 Principles of Forensic Medicine & Toxicology Rajesh Jaypee 2017 1
12463 Moorfields Manual of Opthalmology Jackson Jaypee 2014 2nd 1
12464 Shields Textbook of Glaucoma Allingham Wolter 2011 6th 1
12465 Strabismus Simplified Sharma CBS 2013 2nd 1
12466 Yanoff and Duker Opthalmology Yanaff Elsever 2014 4th 1
12467 Modern Opthalmology V-1 Dutta Jaypee 2013 3rd 1
12468 Modern Opthalmology V-2 Dutta Jaypee 2013 3rd 1
12469 Modern Opthalmology V-3 Dutta Jaypee 2013 3rd 1
12470 Handbook of Retinal OCT Duker Elsever 2013 3rd 1
12471 Practical Perimetery Bhartiya Jaypee 2016 Ist 1
12472 Postgraduate Opthalmology V-1 zia Jaypee 2012 Ist 1
12473 Postgraduate Opthalmology V-2 Zia Jaypee 2012 1st 1
12474 Kanskis Clinical opthalmology: A Systematic Approach Bowling, Elsevier 2016 8th 1
12475 t0 76 |Cornea: Fundamentals Diagnosis & Management Vol.2 Mannis Elsevier 2017 4th 2
12477 Rosai & Ackermans Surgical Pathology V-1 Goldblum Elsevier 2018 11th 1
12478 Rosai & Ackermans Surgical Pathology V-2 Goldblum Elsevier 2018 11th 1
12479 to 81 |Bailey & Loves Shorts Practice of Surgery Vol.1 Williams CRC 2018 27th 3
12482 to 84 |Bailey & Loves Shorts Practice of Surgery Vol.2 Williams CRC 2018 27th 3
12485 to 89 |The ECG Made Easy Hampton Chirchil 2013 8th 5
12490 Millers Anesthesia Vol.1 Miller Elsever 2015 8th 1
12491 Millers Anesthesia Vol.2 Miller Elsever 2015 8th 1
12492 AIR WAY'S Management R.Khan Paras Pub. 2018 6th 1
12493 Stoeltings anesthesia and Co - Existing Diseases Paul Elsevers 2016 Sth 1
12494 Stoeltings Pharmacology and Physiology in Anesthesic Practice Pamela Floo Wolter Kluwer {2018 7th 1
12495 Tan Donald Practical Obstetrics Problems Renu Misra Wolter Kluwer {2017 |7th 1
12496 Hand Book of Pain Management Dureja Elsever 2017 2nd 1
12497 Atlas of Periopheral Regional Anesthesia Meier Thieme 2016 3rd 1
12498 Current Progress in Obstetrics & Gynaecology Vol.1 Johan Studd Trce Lite Media 2017 3rd 1
12499 Current Progress in Obstetrics & Gynaccology Vol.2 Johan Studd Tree Lite Media  [2017 2nd 1
12500 Current Progress in Obstetrics & Gynaecology Vol.3 Johan Studd Trce Lite Media |2017 2nd 1
Thomes
12501 Wylie and Churchill Davidsons A Practice of Anesthesia B.J Healy Armold New D. (2003 [7th 1
12502 Medical Disorder in Pregency And Udate Konar Jaypee 2006 1st 1
12503 Andrews Diseases of The Skin James Elsevers 2015 12th 1
12504 Liver Histopathology of the skin Elders LWW 2014 11th 1
12505 Laser & Light Source Treatment for the Skin Avram Jaypee 2014 Ist 1
12506 IAL Textbook of Leprosy Kumar Jaypee 2016 2nd 1
12507 RYANS RETINAm Vol. 1 Andrew Elsever 6th 1
12508 RYANS RETINAm Vol. 2 Andrew Elsever 6th 1
12509 RYANS RETINAm Vol. 3 Andrew Elsever 6th 1
12510 RYANS RETINAm Vol. 4 Andrew Elsever 6th 1
12511 RYANS RETINAm Vol. 5 Andrew Elsever 6th 1
12512 RYANS RETINAm Vol. 6 Andrew Elsever 6th 1
12513 American Academy of Ophthalmology Master Index A.A.O AAO 1
12514 AAO Update on General Medicine Vol.1 AA.O AAO 1
12515 AAO Fundamental and Principles of Ophthal.Vol.2 A.AO AAO 1
12516 AAO Clinical Optic Vol. 3 A.A.O AAO 1
12517 AAO Ophthalmic Pathology and Intrascular Tumors Vol.4 A.A.O AAO 1
12518 AAO Neuro Ophthalmology Vol.5 A.A.O AAO 1
12519 AAO Pediatrics Ophthalmology and Strabismus Vol.6 A.A.O AAO 1
12520 AAO Orbit , Eyelids and Lacrimal System Vol.7 A.AO AAO 1
12521 AAO External Diseases and Cornea Vol. 8 A.A.O AAO 1
12522 AAO Intraocular Inflamation and Uveitis Vol.9 A.AO AAO 1
12523 AAO Glaucoma Vol. 10 A.AO AAO 1
12524 AAO Lens and Contract Vol.11 A.A.O AAO 1
12525 AAO Retina and Vitreous Vol.12 A.A.O AAO 1
12526 Aao Refractive Surgery Vol. 13 A.AO AAO 1
12527 Clinical Methods in Respiratery Medicine S.Sarkar Jaypee 2018 1st 1
12528 Monograph Treatment Protocol of Common Medical Outpatient Conditions P. Arthur Paras Pub. 2018 Ist 1
12529 Behind The Mask Dr. S. 2004 1
12530 Tumchya Aamchya lekee Dr.L. Rajhans 2018 2nd 1
12531 Clinical Oriented Anatomy Vol.1 Moore Wolters Kul 2018 SAE 1
12532 Clinical Oriented Anatomy Vol.2 Moore Wolters Kul 2018 SAE 1
12533 Clinical Oriented Anatomy Vol.3 Moore Wolters Kul 2018 SAE 1
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12534 Inderbir singh Human Embryology Devi Jaypee 2018 11th 1
12535 1.B.Singh Textbook of Human Neuroanatomy Fundamental & Clinical Bhuiyan Jaypee 2018 10th 1
12536 Essential of Medical Biochemistry Gupta CBS 2014 2nd 1
12537 Esscntial of Medical Parasitology Sastry Jaypee 2019 2nd 1
12538 Textbook of Medical Mycology Chandar Jaypee 2018 4th 1
12539 Sharma Principles of Pharmacology Sharma Paras Pub. 2017 3rd 1
12540 Pharmacology for MBBS. Srivastav APC 2017 Ist 1
12541 Dermatology Vol.1 Bolognia Elsever 2018 4th 1
12542 Dermatology Vol.2 Bolognia Elsever 2018  [4th 1
12543 Principles of Forensic Medicine & Toxicology Rajesh Jaypee 2017 2nd 1
12544 Review of Medical Physiology Barrett Mcgrew Hill 2016 25th 1
12545 Practical Microbiology for MBBS Baveja Arya 2018 3rd 1
12546 Farquharsons Textbook of Operative General Surgery Farquharsons |CRS 2015 10th 1
12547 Panikar Textbook of Medical parasitology Ghosh Jaypee 2018 8th 1
12548 Modis A Textbook of Medical Jurisprudence and Toxicology Modi Lexis 2016 25th 1
12549 Principles of Forensic Medicine including Toxicology A Nandy NCBA 2010 3rd 1
12550 Howkings & Bourne Shaws Textbook of Gynecology Padubidri Elsever 2018 17th 1
12551 The Essential of Medical Microbiology Apura S. Jaypee 2018 2nd 1
12552 The Essential of Forensic Medicine & Toxicology Reddy Jaypee 2017 34th 1
12553 Recent advance in Pediatric anesthesia Sexena Jaypee 2009 Ist 1
12554 Parsons Diseases of the Eye Sihota Elsever 2014 22nd 1
12555 Textbook of Biochemistry for Medical Students Vasudavan Jaypee 2016 8th 1
12556 Human Histology Neelam Jaypee 2016 8th 1
12557 Grays Anatomy for Students (SAE) Veermani Elsever 2017 Ist 1
12558 1.Singh Textbook of Anatomy Vol.1 Seshayyan Jaypee 2016 6th 1
12559 1.Singh Textbook of Anatomy Vol.2 Seshayyan Jaypee 2016  [6th 1
12560 1.Singh Textbook of Anatomy Vol.3 Seshayyan Jaypee 2016 6th 1
12561 Textbook of Clinical Neuroanatomy V.Singh Elsever 2016 3rd 1
12562 Essential of Human Embroyology A.K.Dutta Current Book 2017 7th 1
12563 Samson Wright applide Physiology C. Keele Oxford 2015 13th 1
12564 Best & Tallors Physiological Basis of Medical Practice Tandon Lippincott 2012 13th 1
12565 to 66 | Textbook of Physiology Vol.1 AK. APC 2018 7th 2
12567 Biochemistry U.Satyanarayan [Book & Allied 2018 5th 1
12568 Harper Illustreted Biochemistry Rodwell Mcgrew Hill 31st 1
12569 Textbook of Pathology H. Mohan Jaypee 2019 8th 1
12570 Free Patho Quick Review H. Mohan Jaypee 2019 1
12571 Muri's Textbook of Pathology S. Herrington ~ |CRC Press 2014 15th 1
12572 DeGruchys Clinical Haematology in Medical Practice Renu Misra Willy 2013 6th 1
12573 A Textbook of Microbiology P. Chakraborty [NCBA 2013 3rd 1
12574 Essential of Medical Microbiology R. Bhatia Jaypee 2008 4th 1
12575 Medical Parasitology Arora CBS 2016 5th 1
12576 Mackies & Mccartney Practical Medical Microbiology J.G. Collee Elsever 2018 14th 1
12577 Medical Microbiology with Students Consult M. Bares Elsever 2018 19th 1
12578 Medical Microbiology & Parasitology Pree Manual for Undergradute Nagoba Elsever 2016 19th 1
12579 Essential Medical Pharmacology Tripathi Jaypee 2019 8th 1
12580 Practical Pharmacology Gomes National 2016 6th 1
12581 Goodman & Gilmans The Pharmacological Basic of Theraputics Bruton Mcgrew Hill 2018 13th 1
12582 Parikh's Textbook of Medical Jurisprudince forensic Medicine & Toxicology Subrahmanyan [CBS 2016 7th 1
12583 J.B. Mukherjees forrensic Medicine & Toxicology Karmarkar Academic Pub 2018 Sth 1
12584 Singhals Toxicology at a Glance S.K.Singhals  |National 2018 9th 1
Thomes
12585 The Indian Penal Code B.J.Healy Lexis 2018 35th 1
12586 The Law of Evidence Dhirajlal Lexis 2017 26th 1
12587 Modern Medical Toxicology V.V. Pillay Jaypee 2013 4th 1
12588 Simpsons Forensic Medicine James CRC Press 2016 13th 1
12589 Practical Medicine Nihar National 2018 21th 1
12590 Bedside Clinics in Medicine Part 1 Kundu KSP 2018 7th 1
12591 Bedside Clinics in Medicine Part 2 Kundu KSP 2018  [6th 1
12592 Medicine Prep Manual for Undergraduates G. Mathew Elsever 2017 Sth 1
12593 Harrisons Principles of Internal Medicine Vol.1 Jamesons Mcgrew Hill 20th 1
12594 Harrisons Principles of Internal Medicine Vol.2 Jamesons Mcgrew Hill 20th 1
12595 to 96 |Harrisons Principles of Internal Medicine Vol.1 Jamesons Mcgrew Hill 20th 2
12597 Essential of Community Medicine Chandra, Paras Pub. 2015 2nd 1
12598 Textbook of Preventive and Social Medicine Mahajan Jaypee 2013 4th 1
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12599 Textbook of Community Medicine and Rehabilitation Rao Paras Pub. 2015 3rd 1
12600 A Practical Guide to Operative Surgery Das S.D. 2014 6th 1
12601 Pyes Surgical Handicraft Kyle K.M.Varghes 22th 1
12602 A Consisc Textbook of Surgery Das S.D. 2018 10th 1
12603 Hamilton Bailey's Demonstrations of Physical Singhs in Clinical Surgery Lumely CRES Press 19th 1
12604 Roxburgh's Common Skin Diseases Marks CRES Press 18th 1
12605 DC Dutta Textbook of Gynecology Konar Jaypee 2016 7th 1
12606 Nelson Essential of Pediatrics South Asia Ed. Singh Elsever 2016 13th 1
12607 Pediatrics Clinical Methods Singh CBS 2018 5th 1
12608 Textbook of Orthopedics Ebnezar Jaypee 2017 Sth 1
12609 Sclf Assessment & Reveiew of PSM & Biostatistics Gupta & Jaypee 2012 8th 1
12610 Diseases of EAR , Nose & Throat & Head & Neck Surgery Dhingra Elsever 2018 7th 1
12611 A Short Textbook of ENT Diseases Bhargava Usha Pub. 2019 11th 1
12612 Textbook of Microbiolgoy Baveja Arya Pub 2018 6th 1
12613 Parkh's Textbook of Preventive & Social Medicine Park Bhanot 2017 24th 1
12614 Holland & Breks Manual of Obstetrics Daftari, S. Elsever 2017 4th 1
12615 A Consise Textbook of Surgery Das S.D. 2018 10th 1
12616 Essential of Human Anatomy Vol.1 Datta Current Book 2013 5th 1
12617 Essential of Human Anatomy Vol.2 Datta Current Book 2013 Sth 1
12618 Essential of Human Anatomy Vol.3 Datta Current Book 2013 5th 1
12619 Fish Clinical Psychopathology Patricia Tree Life Media 3rd 1
12620 to 21 | Textbook of Microbiolgoy Kanungo UP 2018 3rd 2
12622 Review of Physiology Manna Jaypee 2018 3rd 1
12623 The Developing Human Clinically Oriented Embryology Moor Elsever 2013 1
12624 Introduction Psychology Morgan Mcgrew Hill 2018 60th 1
12625 Callens Ultrasonography in Obstetrics and Gynecolgoy Morton Elsever 2018 1st SAE |1
12626 Osborn Branin Imaging Pathology & Anatomy Osborn Elsever 2018 1
12627 Bickerstaffs Neurogical Exam in Clinical Case Parsacl 2018 1
12628 Textbook of Bichemistry for Undergraduate Rafi Uni.Press 2017 3rd 1
12629 Textbook of Anatomy Upper Limb and Thorax Vo.1 Singh Elsever 2018 3rd 1
12630 Textbook of Anatomy Vol.2 Aboloman & Lower Limb Singh Elsever 2018 3rd 1
12631 Textbook of Anatomy Vol.3 Head, Neck, & Brain Singh Elsever 2018 3rd 1
12632 Practical Obstetrics & Gynecology Virkud APC Book 2018 Sth 1
12633 High-Resolutation -CD of the Lung Webb Wolter Kluwar ~ |2015 5th 1
12634 Maingot's Abdominial Operation's Zinner Ashley 2013 12th 1
12635 Pediatrics Dermatolgoy Beirnard 2013 4th 1
12636 Larson's Human Embryology Schoenwolf Elsever 2015 Sth 1
12637 Dermoscopy the essential Soyer Elsever 2012 2nd 1
12638 Chaurasia -BD Human Anatomy Vol.1 Chaurasia CBS 2017 7th 1
12639 Huaman Anatomy Vol.2 Chaurasia CBS 2016 7th 1
12640 Huaman Anatomy Vol.3 Chaurasia CBS 2016 7th 1
12641 Human Anatomy Vol.4 Chaurasia CBS 2016 7th 1
12642 Cunningham-Manual of Practical Anatomy Vo.l Cunningham Oxford 2018 16th 1
12643 Cunningham-Manual of Practical Anatomy Vo.2 Cunningham Oxford 2018 16th 1
12644 Cunningham-Manual of Practical Anatomy Vo.3 Cunningham  [Oxford 2018 16th 1
12645 Human Osteology Datta Current Book 2005 2nd 1
12646 Guyton & Hall Text book of Medical Physiology John Elsever 2016 2nd 1
12647 Biochemistry Naik Pankaja  [Jaypee 2016  |4th 1
12648 Davidson Principles & Practice of Medicine Davidsons Elsever 2018 23 1
12649 Duties & Responsibilty of Hospital Staff Kumar Nation Press 2018 1
12650 Autopsy Pathology : A Mannual & Atlas Connolly Elsever 2016 3rd 1
12651 Essential of Ear, Nose, & Thorat Mohan Jaypee 2016 1st 1
12652 Tllustrated Textbook of Pediatrics Santhanam Jaypee 2018 1st 1
12653 Textbook of Orthopedics Binoti CBS 2018 Ist 1
12654 Physical Singns Symptoms Diagnosis & Differential Diagnosis in Clinical Medicine Chugh CBS 2017 Ist 1
12655 Death by Prescription Ray Elsever 2003 1
12656 Manipal Manual of Surgery Shenoy CBS 2018  [4th 1
12657 Halland & Brews Manual of Obstetrics Daftary Elsever 2017 4th 1
2019 -20
12658 Administrative Aspects of Critical Care Gupta Jaypee 2019 Ist 1
12659 Evidence Based core Topics in Critical Care Medicine Ross Jaypee 2019 1st 1
12660 Compendium on Critical care Research in Inida Vol.1 Kharbada Issem Kolkatta (2013 1
12661 Compendium on Critical care Research in Inida Vol.2 Kharbada Issem Kolkatta  |2013 1
12662 G.P.Pal Textbook of Histology Pal Paras Pub. 2019 Sth 1
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Maratha Vidnyan

12663 to 72 | The Mentor of Worlds Agricultural Revoluation : Dr. Panjabrao Deshmukh Mohite Mandir 2017 Ist 10
12673 ROAMS Agrawal CBS 2019 19 1
12674 Revise Anatomy in 15 Days Raviraj CBS 2018 2nd 1
12675 Complete Review of Medicine For NBE Marwan CBS 2018 4th 1
12676 Conceptual Review of Biochemistry Pahwa CBS 2018 Ist 1
12677 CRISP Physiology Kumar CBS 2018 2nd 1
12678 Conceptual Review of Pharmacology for NBE Patel CBS 2019 4th 1
12679 Complete Reveiew of Pathology & Hematology for NBE Gupta CBS 2019 Sth 1
12680 Surgery Sixer for NBE Rjamahendran |CBS 2019 4th 1
12681 AIIMS Medeasy Vol.1 Bharat CBS 2017 2nd 1
12682 Microns: Microbiology Simplified Murugesan CBS 2019 2nd 1
Clinical
12683 Connective Tissue Discases Caroline Pab.Oxford 2011 1
Clinical
12684 Pediatrics Gastroentrology Moreno Pab.Oxford 2009 1
Clinical
12685 Pediatrics Repiratory Diseases Parenchymal Diseases Bush Pab.Oxford 2011 1
American College
12686 AJCC Cancer Stagging Manual Mahul of Surgeons 2017 8th 1
12687 to 88 |Anatomy Video Transscript Based Notes Marrow Marrow 3rd 2
12689 to 90 |Physiology Video Transcript Based Notes Marrow Marrow 3rd 2
12691 to 92 [Biochemistr Video Transcript Based Notes Marrow Marrow 3rd 2
12693 to 94 [Forensic Medicien Video Transcript Based Notes Marrow Marrow 3rd 2
12695 to 96 |Pharmacology Video Transcript Based NotesMarrow Marrow 3rd 2
12697 to 98 |Microbiology Video Transcript Based Notes Vol.1 Marrow Marrow 3rd 2
12699 to 700 |Microbiology Video Transcript Based Notes Vol.2 Marrow Marrow 3rd 2
12701 to 02 |Pathology Video Transcript Based NotesVol.1 Marrow Marrow 3rd 2
12703 to 04 |Pathology Video Transcript Based NotesVol.2 Marrow Marrow 3rd 2
12705 to 06 |Medicine Video Transcript Based NotesVol.1 Marrow Marrow 3rd 2
12707 to 08  [Medicine Video Transcript Based NotesVol.2 Marrow Marrow 3rd 2
12709 to 10  |Medicine Video Transcript Based NotesVol.3 Marrow Marrow 3rd 2
12711 to 12 |Surgery Video Transcript Based Notes Marrow Marrow 3rd 2
12713 to 14 |Orthopedics Vidoe Transcript Based Notes Marrow Marrow 3rd 2
12715 to 16 |Obst & Gyne Video Transcript Based Notes Vol.1 Marrow Marrow 3rd 2
12717 to 18 |Obst & Gyne Video Transcript Based Notes Vol.2 Marrow Marrow 3rd 2
12719 to 20 |Community Medicine Video Transcript Based Notes Marrow Marrow 3rd 2
12721 to 22 |Psychiatry Video Transcript Based Notes Marrow Marrow 3rd 2
12723 to 24 |Dermatology Video Transcript Based Notes Marrow Marrow 3rd 2
12725 t0 26 |Radiology Video Trasnscript Based Notes Marrow Marrow 3rd 2
12727 to 28 |Aneshthesia Video Transcript Based Notes Marrow Marrow 3rd 2
12729 to 30 [Pediatrics Video Transcript Based Notes Marrow Marrow 3rd 2
12731 to 32 |Opthalmolgy Video Transcript Based Notes Marrow Marrow 3rd 2
12733 to 34 [E.N.T. Video Transcript Based Notes Marrow Marrow 3rd 2
12735 Pediatrics Examination A Clinical Handbook Singh Uni.Press Ist 1
12736 The Bethesda System for Reporting Cervical Cytology Nayar Springer 3rd 1
12737 Essential of Medical Physiology Sembulingom |Jaypee 2019 8th 1
12738 to 42 |Review of Medical Physiology Sembu Jaypee 2019 3rd 5
12743 to 45 |Textbook of Medical Mycology Jagdish Jaypee 2018 4th 3
12746 to 49 |Goodman & Gilmans The Pharmacological Basic of Theraputics Bruton Mcgrew Hill 2018 13th 5
12750 to 51 [The Essential of Forensic Medicine & Toxicology Reddy Jaypee 2017 34th 2
12752 Review of forensic medicine & toxicology : Including Clinical & Pathology Aseeris Gautam Jaypee 2019 4th 1
12753 Casarett & Doruis toxicology the basic scince of poisons Klaassem MGFP 2019 9th 1
12754 Schwartz Principles of Surgery Vo.l Brunicardi EMGFP 2019 11th 1
12755 Schwartz Principles of Surgery Vo.2 Brunicardi EMGFP 2019 11th 1
12756 to 57 [Fitzapatric Dermatolgoy Vol.1 King, S. MGFP 2019 9th 2
12758 to 59  |Fitzapatric Dermatolgoy Vol.2 King, S. MGFP 2019 9th 2
12760 to 64 |Textbook of Biochemistry for Medical Students Vasudavan Jaypee 2019 9th 5
12765 to 69 |Biochemistry Naik Pankaja  [Jaypee 2019 Sth 5
12770 to 71 |Clinical Pathology Hematology & Blodd Banking Maheshwar Jaypee 2017 3rd 2
12772 to 73 |Essential of Clinical Pathology Kawthalkar Jaypee 2018 2nd 2
12774 t075 |Essential of Hematology Kawthalkar Jaypee 2020 3rd 2
12776 Pediatrics Gastroentrology (IAP Series) Bavdekar, Jaypee 2013 2nd 1
12777 Textbook of Pediatrics Infections Diseases Parthsarthy, Jaypee 2019 2nd 1
12778 IAP Textbook of Pediatrics Endocriconelology Khadikar, V. Jaypee 2019 Ist 1
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12779 Pediatrics Neurology Varma Jaypee 2019 2nd 1
12780 Rudolph Pediatrics Vol.1 Kline MGFP 2018 23rd 1
12781 Rudolph Pediatrics Vol.2 Kline MGFP 2018 23rd 1
12782 Dianostic Radiology Musculoskeletal & Brest Imaging Chowdhary Jaypee 3rd 1
AIIMS - MAMC PGI Imaging series Diagnostic real Gastroirlestinal & Hepatobiliary
12783 Imaging Gupta Jaypee 2017 [4th 1
12784 Mahajan Methods in Biostatics for Medical Students and Research Workers Bhargava Jaypee 2018 9th 1
12785 Janway Immunobiology Murphy Garfand Scinence {2017  |9th 1
12786 to 87 |Textbook of Histology Atlas & Practical Guide Gunasegarm Elsever 2017 3rd 2
12788 Dorland Medical Dictionary Dorland Elsever 2019 30th 1
12789 to 90 |Embalming & Whole Body Donation a Practical Guide Rajasekhar Paras Pub. 2019 Ist 2
12791 to 93 |Essential of Medical Microbiology Sastry Jaypee 2019 2nd 2
12794 to 95 | Textbook of Medical Laboratory Technology vol.1 Godkar, Bhalani 2019 3rd 2
12796 to 97 [Textbook of Medical Laboratory Technology vol.2 Godkar, Bhalani 2019 3rd 2
12798 Current Medical Diagnosis & Treatment 2019 Papadakis Mcgrew Hill 2019 Sth 1
12799 ECO Made Easy Luthra Jaypee 2017 4th 1
12800 Harisons Principal of Internal Medicine Vol.1 Jamesons Mcgrew Hill 2018 20th 1
12801 Harisons Principal of Internal Medicine Vol.2 Jamesons Mcgrew Hill 2018 20th 1
12802 Sherlocks Diseases of the liver & Biliary System Dooley Willy 2018 13th 1
12803 to 05 |Chamberlains system & signs in clinical medicine Oglivie BPF 12th 3
12809 to 11 |Concise textbook of Surgery Das SP 2019 10th 3
12812 Head, Face, & Neck Pain Mehta Willy 1
12813 DSM -5 Diagnostic and statistics Manual of mental Disorder APA CBS 2017 Sth 1
12814 Introduction Psychology Morgan Mcgrew Hill 2018 7th 1
12815 Telindes Operative Gynecology V.Handa WolterKluwer 2020 12th 1
12816 to 18 |Parks Textbook of Preventive and Social Medicine K. Park Bhanot 2019 25th 3
12819 to 20 |Principles and Practice of Biostastics J.V. Dixit Bhanot 2017 7th 2
12821 Assisted Ventilation of the Neonate Goldsmith Elsever 2017 6th 1
12822 Volpes Neurology of the Newborn Joseph Volpe |Elsever 2018 6th 1
12823 Stahls Essential Psycho - Pharmacology Stahls Cambridge 2018 4th 1
12824 The Maudsley Prescribing Guidline in Psychatry Taylor Wiley Black Well (2019 13th 1
12825 Defferential Diagnosis in Dermatolgoy Helim, Jaypee 2018 2nd 1
12826 to 27 |Signh's textbook of Anatomy Vol.l Devi, Jaypee 2019 7th 2
12828 to 29 |Signh’s textbook of Anatomy Vol.2 Devi, Jaypee 2019 7th 2
12830 to 31 |Signh’s textbook of Anatomy Vol.3 Devi, Jaypee 2019 7th 2
12832 Textbook of Histology Atlas & Practical Guide Gunasegarm Elsever 2017 3rd 1
12833 Textbook of Microbiolgoy Arora CBS 2016 Sth 1
12834 Textbook of Pediatrics Infections Diseases Parthsarthy, Jaypee 2019 2nd 1
12835 to 37 |Surface & Radiological Anatomy Halim CBS 2019 3rd 3
12838 Forensic Toxicology : A Comparative Approach Ambade CBS 2016 Ist 1
12839 Principles & Practice of Sleep Medicine Kryger Elsever 2017  [6th 1
12840 Pilbeams Mechnical Ventilation Physiological & Clinical Application Cairojm Elsever 2019 7th 1
12841 to 42 |Lippincott Illustrated Review Biochemistry Ferrier, WolterKluwer 2019 7th 2
12843 to 48 |Snells Clinical Anatomy by Regions with Code Mchta CBS 2018 6
12849 to 50 |Liver Histopathology of the skin Elders WolterKluwer 2019 11th 2
12851 Rogers Handbook of Pediatrics in Morrison WolterKluwer 2019 Sth 1
12852 to 54 |General Anatomy with Systemic Anatomy Radiological And Med. Genetics V. Singh Elsever 2018 3rd 3
12855 Guyton & Hall Text book of Medical Physiology Hall Elsever 2018 3rd 1
12856 Fundamental of Medical Physiology H.Singh Elsever 2018 1
12857 to 60 |Anant & Panikar Text book of Microbiology Kanungo Uni.Press 2019 10th 4
12861 to 64 |T.Book of Microbiology ( MCQS) Free Copy Kanungo Uni.Press 2019 10th 4
12865 to 67 |Medical Parasitology Karyakarte Arunadha sen 2017 3
12868 to 72 |Manual of Practical Pharmacology For MBBS Chowta ACP 2017 Ist 5
12873 Comprehensive medical toxicology Pillay Paras Pub. 2018 3rd 1
12874 t0 76 | Textbook of forensic medicine & Toxicology Pillay Paras Pub. 19th 3
12877 Surgery of the Anus Rectum & Colon Vol.1 Keighley Elsever 3rd 1
12878 Surgery of the Anus Rectum & Colon Vol.2 Keighley Elsever 3rd 1
12879 Dermatology Vol.1 Bolognia Elsever 2018 4th 1
12880 Dermatology Vol.2 Bolognia Elsever 2018 4th 1
12881 to 82 |Fishman Pulmonary Diseases & Disorder Vol.1 Fishman Mah Sth 2
12883 to 85 |Textbook of Microbiolgoy Baveja APC 2018 6th 5
12886 Radiology Casc Review Series Thoraic Imaging Ajlan MGH 1
12887 Gordis Epidemology Celentano Elsever 2019 6th 1
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12888 Kishor National Health Programme of India Kishor Century Pub. 2019 13rd 1
12889 Averys Discases of the New Born Gleasm Elsever Ist 1
12890 Assisted Ventilation of the Neonate Evidence based approach to newborn prepiratory care |Goldsmith Elsever 2017 6th 1
12891 Arias practical guide to high-risk pregnancy & Dilivery Bhide Elsever Sth 1
12892 IAN Donalds Practical Obstetrics Problim Mishra WolterKluwer 2019 7th 1
12893 Howkins & Bourne Shaws Textbook of Gynaecology Kumar WolterKluwer 2018 17th 1
12894 Mudallar & Menon's Clinical Obstetrics Goplan Uni.Press 2018 12th 1
12895 Willams's Obstetrics Study Guide Hofman Mcgrew Hill 2018 25th 1
Shubhamangal
12896 to 98 |Practical Case in Obstetrics & Gynecology m Paras Pub. 2018 2nd 3
12899 to 900 | Textbook of Contraception Kriplani APC 2020 2nd 2
12901 Callens Ultrasonography in Obstetrics and Gynecolgoy Norton Elsever 2017 Ist 1
12902 Oxorn & Foote Human Labor & Brith Posner Mcgrew Hill 6th 1
12903 Jeffcoates Principles of Gynecology Malhotra Jaypee 9th 1
12904 to 05 |Holland & Breks Manual of Obstetrics Daftary Elsever 2019 4th 2
12906 to 07 |Berek & Novaks Gynecology Berek WolterKluwer 16th 2
12908 Textbook of Community Medicine With Recent Update Sunderlal CBS 2018 5th 1
12909 Ear, Nose, & Throat Hathiram CBS 2018 5th 1
12910 Manual of Opthalmology Nena CBS 2016 Ist 1
12911 Clinical Examiniation of Eye Panda CBS 2016 2nd 1
12912 Textbook of Microbiolgoy Barodkar CBS 2017 Ist 1
12913 Parasitiology Profozoology and Hematology Chattejee CBS 2019 13rd 1
12914 Notebook of Microbiology Modi CBS 2020 3rd 1
12915 Textbook of Pathology Vol.1 Kamal CBS 2017 Ist 1
12916 Textbook of Pathology Vol.2 Kamal CBS 2017 Ist 1
12917 Medical Pharmacology Udaykumar CBS 2019 Sth 1
12918 Parikh's Textbook of Medical Jurisprudince forensic Medicine & Toxicology Subrthmanya |CBS 2016 8th 1
12919 Pharmacology Companion Udaykumar CBS 2016 1st 1
12920 Textbook of Radiology for Reseident & Technicians Bhargava CBS 2018 5th 1
12921 Skin Diseases & Sexually Transmitied Infecton Khopkar CBS 2019 7th 1
12922 Equipment Drug & Waveform In Anesthesia Practical Manual Kumar CBS 2019 2nd 1
12923 Manipal Prep Manual of Medicine Manthapa CBS 2019 2nd 1
12924 Ghai Essential Pediatrics Paul CBS 2020  |9th 1
12925 to 26 |214 singal best answer question in obsterics Samarakam CBS 2017 1st 2
12927 Textbook of Psychiatry Sethis CBS 2016 2nd 1
12928 Manipal Manual of Clinical Methods in Surgery Shenoy CBS 2019 1st 1
12929 Manipal manual of Surgery Shenoy CBS 2020 Sth 1
12930 TextBook of Orthopedics Sheth CBS 2016 Ist 1
12931 Chatterjee Human Physiology Vol.1 Chatterjee CBS 2020 13teen |1
12932 Chatterjee Human Physiology Vol.2 Chatterjee CBS 2020 13teen |1
12933 BDC Human Anatomy Reg. & Applied Dissection Clinical Upper Limb Thorax Vol. 1  [BDC CBS 2019 8th 1
12934 BDC Vol. 2 Lower Limb Abdomen & Pelvis BDC CBS 2019 8th 1
12935 BDC Vol. 3 Head & Neck BDC CBS 2019 8th 1
12936 BDC Vol. 4 Brain Neuroanatomy BDC CBS 2019 8th 1
12937 TextBook of Biochemistry Harbanslal CBS 2017 3rd 1
12938 Medical Physiology for Undergraduates Studentsa RK Maryn CBS 2016 4th 1
12939 TextBook of Human Histology With Color Atlas Sontakke CBS 2020 Ist 1
12940 TextBook of Human Embryology Sontakke CBS 2019 Ist 1
12941 TextBook of Clinical Biochemistry Sood CBS 2019 Ist 1
12942 HandBook of General Anatomy BD. CBS 2020 6th 1
2020 - 21
12943 Robbins & Cortan Pathologic Basis of Diseases Vol I Kumar Elsever 2015 10th 1
12944 WHO Classification of Tumors of Haematopoietic & Lympherical Tissues Stiven H. WHO 2017 4th 1
12945 WHO Classification of skin Tumours David E. WHO 2018 4th 1
12946 WHO Classification of Breast Tumours WHO Class. Bog WHO 2019 Sth 1
12947 to 49 [Operation Module for Covic -19 Dr. Sanjay Med. Edu. 2020 3
Compendium of Guidelines instrustion and standers operative proceduers for Covid -19
12950 to 52 |Vol.1 Dr. Sanjay Med. Edu. 2020 4th 3
Compendium of Guidelines instrustion and standers operative proceduers for Covid -19
12953 to 55 |Vol.2 Dr. Sanjay Med. Edu. 2020  [4th 3
Compendium of Guidelines instrustion and standers operative proceduers for Covid -19
12956 to 58 |Vol. 3 Dr. Sanjay Med. Edu. 2020  [4th 3
12959 to 61 [Compendium Inst. For Covid 19 Testing Laboratory vo.1 Sanjay Med. Edu. 2020 3
12962 to 64 |Compendium Inst. For Covid 19 Testing Laboratory vo.2 Sanjay Med. Edu. 2020 3
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Compendium Of Guidelines Instruetion Standard of Erative Proceduers for Concluding

12965 to 67 |Vol.2 Sanjay Med. Edu. 2020 3
12968 to 69 |Oxford Handbook of Pediatrics Tasker Oxford 2013 2nd 2
12970 to 71 |Oxford Handbook of Immunology & Alrgy Spickett Oxford 2013 3rd 2
12972 Oxford Handbook of Clinical Haematolgoy Drow Oxford 2013 3rd 1
12973 Oxford Handbook of Laboratory Investigation Drow Oxford 2013 3rd 1
12974 to 75 |Oxford Handbook of Clinical Pathology Carton Oxford 2013 3rd 2
12976 to 77 |Emergencies in clinical Radiology Graham Oxford 2009 1st 2
12978 Oxford Handbook of Genetics Bradely Oxford 2010 1st 1
12979 Oxford Brain & Bannisters Clincal Neurology Barnistors Oxford 2010 11th 1
12980 Oxford Clinical Dietetics & Nutrition Anista Oxford 2015 4th 1
12981 Oxford Handbook of Clinical Pharmacology Philip Oxford 2008 Ist 1
12982 Clinical Obstetrics & Gynecology Sharmila WolterKluwer 2020 1
12983 A Clinical Guide for Contraception Speraoft LWW 2011 Sth 1
12984 Practical Guide to office Gynecologic Procedures with solution cods Blumenthas WolterKluwer 2013 Ist 1
12985 Clocherty and Starks Manual of Neonatal care Eichenwald WolterKluwer 2018 8th 1
12986 Neonatal Emergencies Singh CBS 2018 Ist 1
12987 Pediatrics Clinical Methods M. Singh CBS 2020 6th 1
12988 Pediaterics Recall Mcgahrm WolterKluwer 2011 4th 1
12989 The Harriet Lane Handbook Hughes Elsever 2017 1
12990 The Washington Manual of Pediaterics White WolterKluwer 2017 2nd 1
12991 Nelson Textbook of Pediateica Int. Ed Vol.1 Kliegman Elsever 2019 21st 1
12992 Nelson Textbook of Pediateica Int. Ed Vol.2 Kliegman Elsever 2019 21st 1
12993 OSCE in Pediaterics Jain V Jaypee 2016 2nd 1
12994 Pediatrics Secrets Polin D. Elsever 2017 SAE 1
12995 Obstetrics Protocols for Labor Ward Management Asmita Jaypee 2017 1
12996 Obstetrics Protocols L. Krishnan Jaypee 2016  [2nd 1
12997 Bedside Clinical in Gynecology from Clinical to care with Illuistration Majhi Jaypee 2020 Ist 1
12998 Postgraderate manual of obstetrics & Gyne. For Pract. Examination Goel Jaypee 2018 2nd 1
12999 Textbook of Tuberculosis & Nontuberculosis Mycobacterial Discases Sharma Jaypee 2020 3rd 1
13000 Fenichels Clinical Pediatrics Neurology Garza Elsever 2020 8th 1
13001 Illingworths Development of the infront & the Young Child Nair Elsever 2020 10th 1
13002 Illustreted Textbook of Pediatric International Ed. Lassaller Elsever 2018 5th 1
13003 Direct Diagnosis in Radiology Pediatrics Imaging Staatz Thieme 1
13004 Textbook of Pediatrics Agrawal CBS 2017 2nd 1
13005 Felsons Principles of Chest Roenlgenology: A Programmed Text Goodman Elsever 2020 Sth 1
13006 Radiology Case Review Series Pediatrics Radiology Franco Mcgrew Hill 2014 1
13007 Adams Outline of Fractures Hamblin Elsever 2020 12th 1
13008 Adams outline of Orthopaedics Hamblin Elsever 14th 1
13009 Practical Orthopedics Kakkad Jaypee 2nd 1
13010 Davidsons Principles & Practice of Medicine Ralston Elsever 2018 23rd 1
13011 Rare & Inferesting Case in Pulmonar Medicine Ataya APC Pub. 2017 1
13012 Goldbergers Clinical Electrocardiography Goldberg Elsever 2018 9th 1
13013 Oxford Handbook of Cardiology Ramralch Oxford 2nd 1
13014 Research Methodology Methods & Techniques Kothari New Age Pub. 2020 4th 1
13015 The ICD-10 Classification of Method & Behavioural Disorder WHO WHO 2007 1
13016 Comprehensive dermatologic Drug-Therapy Wolverton Elsever 4th 1
13017 Current Progress in Obstrics & Gynecolgoy Vol.4 Studd T.LM. 2018 1
13018 Current Progress in Obst. & Gyn. Vol.5 Studd T.LM. 2019 1
13019 MCQs in Medical Sciences Obstetrics & Gynecology Choube P 2020 Ist 1
13020 Recent Advances in Obstetrics & Gynecology Vol.27 Ledger Jaypee 2020 1
13021 Feigenbaums Echocardiography William F WolterKluwer 2017 7th 1
13022 Stoeltings anesthesia and Co - Existing Diseases Agrawal Elsever 2020 1
13023 to 27 |MCQ's Microbiology A.De National Book 2009 5
13028 MRI Spine in low Back a Made casy for the GP Balchandran Jaypee 2013 1st 1
13029 Differential Diagnosis In Radiology Ulstasound Bhargave Jaypee 2019 3rd 1
13030 Ultrasound Bhargave Jaypee 2019 3rd 1
13031 Recent Advances in Forensic Med. & Toxicology Vol.2 Biswas Gautam [Jaypee 2018 1
13032 TextBook of Medical Mycology Chander Jaypee 2018 4th 1
13033 MRI Made Easy for Beginners Chavan Jaypee 2021 2nd 1
13034 BRS Physiology Costanio Walterkluwer 2018 7th 1
13035 Lippincott [llustrated Review Physiology Das WolterKluwer 1
13036 Essential of Human Anatomy Vol. 1 Thorax Datta Current Book 2018 Ist 1
13037 Essential of Human Anatomy Vol. 2. Head & Neck Datta Current Book 2018 6th 1
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13038 Essential of Human Anatomy Vol. 3.Superior & Interior Datta Current Book 2018 Sth 1
13039 Ess. Of Human Anatomy Neuro Anatomy Vol.4 Dutta Current Book 2018 4th 1
13040 Hamilition Baileys Emergency Surgery Eillis Jaypee 13th 1
13041 Difiores Atlas of Histology with functional Correlation Eroschenka WolterKluwer 2018 13th 1
13042 Textbook of Forensic Medicine & Toxicology Ignatius Elsever 2019 4th 1
13043 Textbook of Physiology Vol.1. A.K.Jain APC Pub. 2021 9th 1
13044 Textbook of Physiology Vol.2. A X.Jain APC Pub. 2021 9th 1
13045 Quotation & Answers Physiology A.KJain APC Pub. 2021 9th 1
13046 Berne & Levy Physiology Koeppen Elsever Ist 1
13047 The Washington Manual of Critical Care Kolles WolterKluwer 2019 3rd 1
13048 to 49 |Robbins Basic Pathology SAE Kumar Elsever 10th 2
13050 Pyes Surgical Handicraft Kyle Varghase 1999 2nd 1
13051 The ICU Books Marino WolterKluwer 2019 4th 1
13052 Synopsis of Surgical anatomy Mcgreger Varghase 12th 1
13053 Snell's Clinical Anatomy by Regions Mehata Walterkluwer 2019 2nd 1
13054 The Developing Human Clinically Orented Embryyology Moore Elsever 2020 11th 1
13055 to 56 |Clinical Examination in Ophthamology Mukherjee Elsever 2nd 2
13057 to 59 |Medical Microbiology & Parasitology Prep Manual for Under Graduate Nagoba Elsever 2020 4th 3
13060 Atlas of Human Anatomy Int. Ed Netter Elsever 2019 7th 1
13061 to 62 |Review of Microbiology & Immunology with DVD Sastry Jaypee 2010 9th 2
13063 Dejongs The Neurologic Examination Ranganathan  [WolterKluwer 2020 1
13064 to 65 |Musculoskeletal Ultrasound Teaching files Shah B Jaypee 2019 Ist 2
13066 Lippincott Illustrated Review Pharmacology Sharma WolterKluwer 2019 SAE 1
13067 Snells Clinical Neuro-Anatomy Splittgerber WolterKluwer 2018 8th 1
13068 Inderbir singhs Textbook of anatomy volo.1 U.L.T Subhadra Jaypee 2019 7th 1
13069 Inderbir singhs Textbook of anatomy volo.2 L.LL.A.&P Subhadra Jaypee 2019 7th 1
13070 Inderbir singhs Textbook of anatomy volo.3 HN.&N Subhadra Jaypee 2019 7th 1
13071 MCQ's in Medicine for DM/Neet SS Entrance Exam Udupa Paras Pub. 2020 20th 1
13072 Review of Radiology Jain V Jaypee 2020 Sth 1
13073 Basic of Research Methodology Kulkarni Paras Pub. Ist 1
13074 101 CT Abdomen Solutions Singh Jaypee 2016 Ist 1
13075 The Pearls of Forensic Medicine & Toxicology For UG & PG Singh National Book 2020 1
13076 Jaypee Gold Standered mini atlas series magntic resonance imagining Singh Jaypee Ist 1
13077 to 79 |A Manual of Clinical Surgery S.Das SD 14th 3
13080 to 81 |A Practical Guide to Operative Surgery Das SD 2020 6th 2
13082 to 83 |Basic of Biostatistic Kulkarni CBS 2020 2nd 2
13084 Medical Genetics G.P.Pal AITBS 2020 4th 1
13085 Human Genetics S.D.Gangane  |Elsever 2017 5th 1
13086 Surface & Radiological Anatomy Halim, CBS 2020 3rd 1
13087 to 88 |Strabismus Simplified P.Sharma CBS 2021 2nd 2
13089 Textbook of Practical Physiology Jain V Arya 2nd 1
13090 to 91 |Panikar Textbook of Medical parasitology Ghosh Jaypee 2021 9th 2
13092 Essential of Forensic Med. & Toxicology Chand Elsever 1st 1
13093 Forensic Medicine and Toxicology Practical Manual S Elsever 2018 Ist 1
13094 to 96 |Practical Forensic Medicine Bannerjee CBS 2019 Ist 3
13097 to 98 |Cunningham Manual of Practical Anatomyvol.1 U.L R.Kashi Oxford 2017 16th 2
13099 to 100 |Cunn. Manual of Pract. Anatomy Vol.2 Tho. & abdo. R.Kashi Oxford 2017 16th 2
13101 to 02 [Cunn. Manual of Pract. Anatomy Vol.3 H.N.B R.Kashi Oxford 2017 16th 2
BDC Chaurisias Human anatomy Regional & Applied Dissection and Clinical Vol. 1
13103 to 05 |U.L& Tho. BDC CBS 2020  |8th 3
BDC Chaurisias Human anatomy Regional & Applied Dissection and Clinical Vol. 2.
13106 to 08 |Low. &L.&Abd.&Peli. BDC CBS 2020  |8th 3
